
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team, Handicapped

1 67 2,861 $472.00 Grant, NEFront Street/Melody Lanes

2 66 2,742 $412.00 Central City, NESleep Apnea

3 16 2,737 $384.00 Arthur, NEPhil's Girls

4 20 2,723 $324.00 Valentine, NEThe Insurance Center

5 28 2,710 $268.00 Hastings, NE3 Men & A Lady

6 24 2,701 $232.00 Onawa, IASenior Cats

7 59 2,691 $204.00 Scottsbluff, NEGhosts of Bowl Arena

8 19 2,686 $176.00 Valentine, NERolling Stone Ranch

9 25 2,675 $160.00 Elkhorn, NE10 N D Pit

10 2 2,664 $148.00 Burr Oak, KSKanneballs

11 77 2,653 $140.00 York, NETrainweck

$2,920.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,920.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

1 63 1,385 $222.00 Whitman, NERentfro, Linda / Rentfro, Dan

2 89 1,365 $196.00 St. Liborie, NEMessersmith, Matt / Ferris, Kimberly F

3 86 1,341 $156.00 Oconto, NEFriedrichsen, Vickie L / Pomplun, Jerry E

4 77 1,339 $144.00 York, NEAnderson, Charles E / Day, Lori S

5 53 1,327 $130.00 Gordon, NEHathorn, Laurie L / Hathorn, Brian

6 39 1,321 $118.00 Whitman, NEEmerson, Thad M / Emerson, June R

7 3 1,318 $104.00 Grand Island, NEReiss, Deborah L / Cox, Randy S

8 24 1,306 $92.00 Onawa, IAChristensen, Terry R / Christensen, Allen L

9 29 1,304 $78.00 Gibbon, NEYonkers, Mark A / Hatcher, Deb L, MRS

10 47 1,297 $66.00 Aurora, NEAnderson, Beverly M / Anderson, Warren D

$1,306.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

1 19 1,442 $246.00 Valentine, NEJoseph, Rick / Lee, James R, Jr

2 67 1,441 $217.00 Grant, NEJimenez, Jay / Palser, Michael D

3 24 1,397 $200.00 Onawa, IABidrowski, Bob / Glenn, Ted R

4 75 1,396 $170.00 Bellevue, NEDavis, Dixie L, Jr / Stewart, Eric S

5 5 1,393 $140.00 North Platte, NEBarnum, Blake L / Serrato, John

6 77 1,380 $124.00 York, NESteiger, Gayle D / Hornbacher, Bruce L

7 38 1,377 $110.00 Lincoln, NELyons, Al / Hinrichs, Roger

8 67 1,364 $92.00 Grant, NEPalser, Bill / Bauer, Stacey G
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9 78 1,353 $84.00 Burwell, NEHruza, Dan L / Hruza, Wayne L

10 78 1,343 $76.00 Burwell, NEMcGuire, Paul W / Wright, Ken

11 57 1,338 $70.00 Arthur, NEStegeman, Matthew M / Gette, Lawrence D

$1,529.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

1 8 1,388 $216.00 Ogallala, NESchaecher, Deana / Keith, Carrie

2 21 1,318 $192.00 Bellevue, NEFlowers, Sagda L / Goodman, Yvonne E

3 39 1,312 $162.00 Whitman, NEEmerson, Mariann / Hicks, Artis L

3 51 1,312 $162.00 Fremont, NEKontor, Judy K / Neve, Pat K

5 2 1,309 $132.00 Burr Oak, KSSawyer, Mary E / Nielsen, Pam S

6 12 1,300 $93.34 Chadron, NECockrell, Dee J / McGinnis, Teresa L

6 16 1,300 $93.33 Arthur, NEChanner, Lynn J / Daly, Belinda

6 34 1,300 $93.33 Hastings, NEWithrow, Paula / Peirce, Cherlene A

9 36 1,294 $52.00 Ogallala, NEJehorek, Teresa A / Ford, Josephine O

$1,196.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,031.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

1 47 764 $180.00 Aurora, NEVickrey, Robert J

2 62 724 $122.50 Gothenburg, NECordova, Jesse M

2 86 724 $122.50 Oconto, NEPomplun, Jerry E

4 15 722 $80.00 Omaha, NEHaney, John L

5 67 717 $75.00 Grant, NEPalser, Michael D

6 78 712 $71.00 Burwell, NEHruza, Dan L

6 27 712 $71.00 Brule, NEGlenn, Ted R

8 57 709 $68.00 Arthur, NEStegeman, Matthew M

9 7 702 $66.00 Grand Island, NEDilla, Craig L

10 19 701 $64.00 Valentine, NELee, James R

11 66 696 $62.00 Central City, NEPhilippi, Steve M

12 4 695 $59.00 Lincoln, NEPorter, Mark D

12 59 695 $59.00 Scottsbluff, NESayaloune, John

14 57 694 $56.00 Arthur, NEJageler, Ronald D

15 46 690 $54.00 North Platte, NEKatzenstein, Frank D

16 29 689 $52.00 Gibbon, NEYonkers, Mark A

17 66 684 $50.00 Central City, NENicholas, Tim M

18 45 683 $47.00 North Platte, NEWilcox, Timothy S

18 89 683 $47.00 St. Liborie, NEMessersmith, Matt

20 20 682 $43.00 Valentine, NENoteboom, Gary

20 71 682 $43.00 Bellevue, NEPorter, James E

22 47 680 $40.00 Aurora, NEAnderson, Warren D

23 9 679 $38.00 Lincoln, NEBade, James L
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24 3 676 $35.00 Grand Island, NEHowser, Kendall S

24 67 676 $35.00 Grant, NEJimenez, Jay

26 59 675 $31.00 Scottsbluff, NERichter, Charles R

26 62 675 $31.00 Gothenburg, NEGriesfeller, Chris K

28 19 674 $27.00 Valentine, NESchell, James J

28 43 674 $27.00 Valparaiso, NEJohnson, Michael J

$1,756.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

1 2 753 $180.00 Burr Oak, KSSawyer, Mary E

2 33 728 $155.00 Grand Island, NEBradley, Nikki

3 8 716 $120.00 Ogallala, NEMessner, Ruth M

4 6 709 $83.00 Ord, NEMower, Sondra K

5 33 706 $75.00 Grand Island, NERapp, Tammy L

6 36 705 $70.00 Ogallala, NEAnderson, Maria L

7 13 687 $65.00 Chadron, NEMader, Vicki

8 36 685 $60.00 Ogallala, NEEvans, Ruth A

9 55 683 $58.00 Hastings, NEGastmann, Kathy A

10 58 682 $56.00 Omaha, NELorimor, Leonetta (Stitch) K

11 80 680 $54.00 Bellevue, NEFerris, Kimberly F

12 46 678 $52.00 North Platte, NELegas, Dawn E

13 37 677 $50.00 Burwell, NEHulinsky, Cheryl L

14 8 670 $48.00 Ogallala, NESchaecher, Deana

15 39 667 $46.00 Whitman, NEEmerson, June R

16 19 664 $43.00 Valentine, NESchell, Cindy

16 34 664 $43.00 Hastings, NEPeirce, Cherlene A

18 57 663 $39.00 Arthur, NEJageler, Ruth A

18 83 663 $39.00 Grand Island, NEBush, Jacqueline K

20 3 662 $36.00 Grand Island, NEReiss, Deborah L

21 73 661 $34.00 Omaha, NEColliver, Gaylene K

22 32 658 $31.00 Kearney, NEKutsch, Tammy L

22 48 658 $31.00 Ewing, NEHanson, Ronda J

24 45 655 $28.00 North Platte, NEAmos, Christy L

25 37 654 $26.00 Burwell, NETetschner, Julie D

$1,522.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$3,278.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$10,229.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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